
Study International UK Ltd Offices – PAKISTAN 

 

SI-UK Karachi (Gulshan-e-Iqbal) 

Office # 2, 1st Floor, Darup Furqan Apartment, 

Gulshan e Iqbal, Karachi 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 342 2227043 

karachi@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Karachi (Zamzama) 

1st Floor, Building # 16-C, Lane # 4, 

Zamzama Commercial, Phase-5 

Defence Housing Authority, Karachi 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com 

+92 342 2227043 

karachi@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Islamabad (Beverly branch) 

Beverly Centre, Office -33, Mezzanine Floor, 

Nazim-ud-din Rd, Islamabad 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 51 2722666 

islamabad@studyin-uk.com  
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SI-UK Islamabad (I-8 branch) 

Office # 11 and 12  

1st Floor  

Pakland City Center  

I-8 Markaz Islamabad 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

 

SI-UK Faisalabad 

Office No.06, 3rd Floor, Legacy Tower 

Kohinoor City Jaranwalaroad 

Faisalabad, Pakistan 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 041 8554200 

faisalabad@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Jhelum 

Azan Plaza, First Floor, Old GT Road, 

Machine Muhallah No 3, Jhelum 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92544234333 

jhelum@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Lahore (DHA)  

Ground floor, Plaza No 8, Block K, 

DHA Phase 1 Commercial Lahore 
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Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 301 4434942, +92 308 4591446, 

+92 42 37207108 

lahore@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Lahore (Faisal Town) 

841 Ground Floor, Maulana Shaukat Ali Road, 

Faisal Town, near Nadeem Buffet, Lahore 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 42 32332608 

lahore@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Rawalpindi 

ASFE ARCADE 953 Ground Floor, 

Main Service Road West Islamabad Expressway, 

Dhok Kala Khan, Rawalpindi, Pakistan 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 51 4264181, +92 308 1814264 

rawalpindi@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Peshawar 

Office # 10, First Floor JK Shopping Mall 

University Road, Peshawar, Pakistan 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 
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SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 91 5840322, +92 345 9036903 

peshawar@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Multan 

Office No.31 to 34 2nd Floor Business City Plaza 

Main Bosan Road, Multan 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 61 6211008 

multan@studyin-uk.com  

 

SI-UK Sahiwal 

Ground Floor, Al-Madina Tower 

Commercial Market Fareed Town 

Sahiwal, Punjab, Pakistan 

Country Director: Shahid Hafeez (shahid@studyin-uk.com) 

Country Manager: Waqas Altaf Abbasi (waqas@studyin-uk.com) 

SI-UK HQ Contact: Pradeep Adhikari (pradeep@studyin-uk.com) 

+92 40 4550137 

sahiwal@studyin-uk.com  
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